
 Term 1 Monday 2 February — Thursday 2 April (9 weeks) 
 Friday 6 February  -  Waitangi Day (public holiday) 
 Friday 3 April  -  Good Friday (public holiday) 

   

 Term 2 Monday 20 April — Friday 3 July  (11 weeks) 
 Monday 27 April  -  Anzac Day (public holiday) 
 Monday 1 June  -  King’s Birthday (public holiday) 

 

 Term 3 Monday 20 July — Friday 25 September (10 weeks ) 

  

 Term 4 Monday 12 October — Monday 14 December (9 weeks) 
 Monday 26 October  -  Labour Day (public holiday) 

2026 TERM DATES 

School Days Closed for Instruction  (public holidays during term time) 
 

Friday 6 February—Waitangi Day (public holiday) Friday 3 April—Good Friday (public holiday) 
Monday 27 April—Anzac Day (public holiday) Monday 1 June—King’s Birthday (public holiday) 
Monday 26 October—Labour Day (public holiday) 


